Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki 10-11 lat
Gliwice, 28- - 29-5-2011

» e

GLIwictE

Konkurencja 22
2011-05-29 - 12:50

Chtopcéw, 200m zmienny

Rocznik 2000
Lista startowa

Rekord Polski 11 lat

2:31.06 TARCZYNSKI Marcin

UKS Biatoteka Warszawa 2001-10-22

Serialz5b

3 NOWICKI Jakub
4 LITKE Mateusz
5 MANISZEWSKI Michat

Seria2z5

1 MROZ Jakub

2 TWARDZIK Bartosz
3 RAGUS Wojciech

4 TRZESIEC Daniel

5 GOLEBSKI Jan

6 CISZEK Krystian

7 MALKOWSKI Jakub
8 KUCHARSKI Filip

Seria3z5

1 POPIELA Karol

2 ZIMNAL Barttomiej
3 KEDZIORA Daniel

4 BARTNIKIEWICZ Jan
5 BOCIAGA Albert

6 OGOREK Jakub

7 GARDYAN Adrian

8 GORNY Pawet

Seria4z5

1 STARZYNSKI Jacek

2 KRAWCZYK Kamil

3 RDZANEK Szymon

4 SZYNAWA Oskar

5 CHWASTEK Dominik

6 MILLER Jakub

7 MAJCHREWICZ Patrycjusz
8 CWAJNA Karol

Seria5z5

1 GRABON Przemystaw
2 LATUSEK Szymon

3 KOWALIK Daniel

4 KAPIAS Michat

5 SAWICKI Bartosz

6 WALCZYSKO Jakub

7 BORKOWSKI Kacper
8 CHROMIK Mateusz

Rok ur.

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

88888888

SIKReT
Ks Piatka Chorzow
MTP Deflin Cieszyn

Uks 54 Delfinek Bytom
SiKReT

Uks 54 Delfinek Bytom

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
MOSM Tychy

MOSIR Mysowice

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
SiKReT

Uks Orka Ledziny

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Ks Piatka Chorzéw

Uks Hajduki Chorzéw

Uks Orka Ledziny

Uks Hajduki Chorzéw

KS. Gdrnik Radlin

MOSM Tychy

MOSM Tychy

Uks Orka Ledziny

H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
SiKReT

Uks Hajduki Chorzéw

KS. Gdrnik Radlin

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
MUKS Gilus Gilowice

MOSM Tychy

SiKReT

KS. Gdrnik Radlin

Uks Orka Ledziny

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Uks Hajduki Chorzéw

3:34.00
3:40.00

3:30.00
3:29.15
3:27.25
3:25.00
3:26.00
3:28.00
3:30.00
3:31.89

3:24.00
3:20.00
3:19.00
3:18.00
3:18.00
3:20.00
3:20.95
3:24.00

3:11.00
3:10.00
3:07.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:08.18
3:10.00
3:15.09

3:02.00
2:59.70
2:56.00
2:44.86
2:45.38
2:58.00
3:01.00
3:02.00
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